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Expenditures for Council Meetings
Date

Vendor

Trust

Various Included in Report

Payroll 10/4/2013

Total Trust

Capital

Christmas Designers
S.A.R.

Taser International

Total Capital

Animal

NJ Department of Health & Human Ser

Total Animal

Po's Paid Current Account
Payroll 10/4/2013

Total Current

Total Spending 10/15/2013

10/15/2013 2013 Accounts

Amount

2,699.20
7,258.05

9,957.25

3,082.50

9,155.00
7,480.53

19,722.03

2.40

2.40

102,230.54
115,024.81

217,255.35

246,937.03

Reason

All Accounts Marked T-13
ACH Police Traffic

2013:1400(8) Street Scapes Station Avenue/Snowflake Skyline Led 40' Lights
2013:1400(1)Repairs Water Sewer System/Emergency Sewer Repair Glover
2013:1390(7) Aquire Firearms Police Equipment/Cartridges Holsters Tasers

Animal License Report September 2013
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